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Timothy Edward Stocks

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr
Timothy Edward Stocks
AL3 4TL

Date of birth November 1958
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WEATHERLY INTERNATIONAL
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
NYNE LIMITED

ENTERPRISEASIA LIMITED

TJG SECRETARIES LIMITED
COMMODITY GROWTH PLC

HUNTSMOOR LIMITED
HUNTSMOOR NOMINEES LIMITED
CEDEF ASSETS HOLDINGS LIMITED

TEMPLECO 294 LIMITED

SIRVIS IT LIMITED

HALOGEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
POLYMASC PHARMACEUTICALS
LIMITED

SAILING SMACK TRUST LIMITED

TEMPLE SECRETARIAL LIMITED
TEMPLE DIRECT LIMITED
LANDSBANKI SECURITIES (UK)
HOLDINGS PLC

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03954224

03899722

03907093

03492505
03790906

02185097

00637246

03203963

03203719

03156124

01812314
03087534

03122318

03101477

03101425
02258411

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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904313519

904313519

6 Camlet Way
St Albans
Hertfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/03/2001

10/10/2000

18/01/2000

26/11/1999
20/07/1999

28/11/1997
28/11/1997
30/11/1996
03/07/1996

01/03/1996

01/01/1996
17/11/1995

01/11/1995
13/09/1995

13/09/1995
01/09/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/06/2001

12/07/2002

23/05/2003

16/02/2001
17/06/2002

16/02/2001

16/02/2001
22/09/1997

24/10/2003

20/07/2000
17/12/1997

28/05/1997

29/10/1997

29/10/1997
23/07/1997

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
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EASTERN COUNTIES HOMESTART
OPTION PLC

HENLOW BATTERIES LIMITED
SECURITEX INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHALLIS NURSERIES LIMITED
CEDEF FINANCE (UK) LIMITED
CEDEF FINANCE (AFRICA) LTD.
DECILLION (EUROPE) LIMITED
CEDEF FINANCE LIMITED

CEDEF STRUCTURED FINANCE
LIMITED

HENLOW BATTERY SUPPLIES (UK)
LIMITED

STONDON BATTERIES LIMITED
BLUE STAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
HAMPTON MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

LABORATORY IMPEX LIMITED
SEACORE TRUSTEES LIMITED
HENLOW MATCH COMPANY LIMITED

ZOR UNITED KINGDOM LTD.

WOOLTON ELWES LIMITED
CHALLIS OF YORK LIMITED

THE CHALLIS GROUP LIMITED

CHALLIS HOLDINGS LIMITED

REG HOLDINGS LIMITED

STS SYNERGY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02860279

00454732

00955639

02940321

02879005

02935294

02940322

02774372

02860104

01367166

01533097

02882987

02913714

02910585

02909001

01342473

01945494

02892297
02271965

01064946

02845344

02766574

02652217

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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31/08/1995

15/05/1995

01/05/1995

02/02/1995

22/09/1994

22/09/1994

18/08/1994

17/08/1994

27/05/1994

12/05/1994

12/05/1994

11/05/1994

29/03/1994

21/03/1994

16/03/1994

01/02/1994

01/02/1994

28/01/1994
02/11/1993

02/11/1993

28/10/1993

19/11/1992

11/11/1992

904313519

29/09/1997

01/09/1996

03/05/1995

08/10/1997

23/09/1997

23/09/1997

22/09/1997

23/09/1997

01/09/1996

01/09/1996

01/09/1996

22/12/1994

20/04/1994

05/05/1994

01/09/1996

01/09/1996

10/02/1994

29/02/1996

18/11/1992

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Timothy Edward Stocks

COMMUNICATIONS IN BUSINESS
LIMITED

TEMPLECO FIVE LIMITED
TEMPLECO FOUR LIMITED
SHIBLEY LIMITED

LIQUIDATION FOUR LIMITED

A CFITTON & CO LIMITED

STS SYNERGY LIMITED

EXCOM PLC

COMPANY 2629439 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02762781
02762780
02762779
02450692
00241313
02068730
02652217
02642905

02629439

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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06/11/1992
06/11/1992
06/11/1992
25/06/1992
31/12/1991
22/11/1991
20/11/1991
25/10/1991

30/08/1991

904313519

10/05/1993
11/01/1993
10/11/1992
02/07/1992
13/07/1998
20/01/1994
20/01/1994
20/01/1994

20/01/1994

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



